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KEY CONTACTS

EMMA HENDRY
CEO
1800 875 371

Emma.Hendry@hendry.com.au

GEOFF VICK
National Operations Manager

+61 436 698 311

Geo�.Vick@hendry.com.au

CRAIG HUMPHRIES
Head of Operations

+61 407 093 325

Craig.Humphries@hendry.com.au

GREG PAYNE
National Manager - Building Surveying

+61 417 866 669

Greg.Payne@hendry.com.au

SAM RIGBY
National Manager - Emergency Planning

+61 436 698 319

Sam.Rigby@hendry.com.au

NATHAN SEMOS
General Manager - Safety Measures

+61 407 877 689

Nathan.Semos@hendry.com.au

PHIL PRICE
Manager - Development & Compliance

+61 417 547 742

Phil.Price@hendry.com.au

GIRI GANGADHARA
Head of Digital Transformation

+61 452 177 905

Giri.Gangadhara@hendry.com.au

ASH MACDONALD
Commercial Director

+61 436 698 317

Ash.MacDonald@hendry.com.au

JIN ZHOU
Finance Manager

+61 418 943 872

Jin.Zhou@hendry.com.au



CONTACT THE TEAM

INFO@HENDRY.COM.AU
BUILT-FORM ADVISORY
Smarter. Safer. Sustainable.


